General Description
The MAX12527/MAX12528/MAX12529/MAX12557/
MAX12558/MAX12559 evaluation kits (EV kits) are fully
assembled and tested circuit boards that contain all the
components necessary to evaluate the performance of
this family of 12-bit and 14-bit, dual analog-to-digital
converters (ADCs). These ADCs accept differential
analog input signals. The EV kits generate these signals

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART
SAMPLING RATE
(Msps)
RESOLUTION
(Bits)
MAX12559ETK 96 14
MAX12558ETK 80 14
MAX12557ETK 65 14
MAX12529ETK 96 12
MAX12528ETK 80 12
MAX12527ETK 65 12
PART TEMP RANGE* IC PACKAGE
MAX12527EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 68 TQFN-EP**
MAX12528EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 68 TQFN-EP**
MAX12529EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 68 TQFN-EP**
MAX12557EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 68 TQFN-EP**
MAX12558EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 68 TQFN-EP**
MAX12559EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 68 TQFN-EP**
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C4 0 Not installed (0603)
C5, C6, C11,
C13, C14, C16,